F
le
x
ib
le
D
u
c
tin
g
C
la
m
p
s
&
T
ie
s
S
p
ir
a
l&
F
itt
in
g
s
T
a
p
e
s
&
S
e
a
la
n
t
F
a
n
s
&
S
ile
n
c
e
rs
S
u
p
p
o
rt
S
y
s
te
m
s
C
h
a
n
n
e
l,
S
tu
d
d
in
g
,
N
u
ts
&
B
o
lts
G
ri
lle
s
&
D
iff
u
s
e
rs
F
ir
e
D
a
m
p
e
rs
&
V
C
D
's
F
la
n
g
e
&
D
u
c
t
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
P
la
s
tic
D
u
c
tin
g
F
ilt
e
rs
A
/C
P
ro
d
u
c
ts
T
o
o
ls
5-1 Axial Fans
5-2 In-Line Fans
5-3 Bathroom/Utility Fans
5-4 Flexible Connectors, Anti-Vibe Pads
Backdraught Shutters
5-5 Silencers
5-6 Heater Batteires
Index 5
SINGLE PHASE 4 POLE MOTORS
IP55 ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BOXES
METAL IMPELLORS
HIGH AIRFLOW VOLUMES
Size
SPW
Plate Axial
SCW
Cased Axial
315mm Ø 114.00 145.00
355mm Ø 126.00 160.00
400mm Ø 146.00 184.00
450mm Ø 165.00 231.00
500mm Ø 197.00 255.00
560mm Ø 277.00 315.00
630mm Ø 387.00 384.00
Full range of Electronic and Transformer controllers in Stock
Flanges, Feet, Flexible Connectors and AV mounts also in stock.
We also carry an excellent range of Centrifugal, Mixed Flow,
Acoustic and Twin Fans including a full range of domestic fans.
5-1
Code Description Price
RR100A Helios Metal Cased 100mm Centrifugal Fan 58.00
RR100C Helios Metal 100mm High Performance Centrifugal Fan 58.00
RR125C Helios Metal 125mm High Performance Centrifugal Fan 59.00
RR150B Helios Metal Cased 150mm Centrifugal Fan 64.00
RR150C Helios Metal 150mm High Performance Centrifugal Fan 75.00
RR160B Helios Metal Cased 160mm Centrifugal Fan 64.00
RR160C Helios Metal 160mm High Performance Centrifugal Fan 75.00
RR200A Helios Metal Cased 200mm Centrifugal Fan 79.00
RR200B Helios Metal 200mm High Performance Centrifugal Fan 98.00
RR250C Helios Metal 250mm High Performance Centrifugal Fan 102.00
RR315C Helios Metal 315mm High Performance Centrifugal Fan 142.00
DV-100 Vents 100mm Centrifugal Fan 49.05
DV-125 Vents 125mm Centrifugal Fan 50.03
DV-150 Vents 150mm Centrifugal Fan 54.94
DV-160 Vents 160mm Centrifugal Fan 54.94
DV-200 Vents 200mm Centrifugal Fan 67.69
DV-250 Vents 250mm Centrifugal Fan 82.46
DV-315 Vents 315mm Centrifugal Fan 108.13
RRK100 Helios Plastic Cased 100mm Centrifugal Fan 68.00
RRK125 Helios Plastic Cased 125mm Centrifugal Fan 71.00
RRK150 Helios Plastic Cased 150mm Centrifugal Fan 74.00
RRK200 Helios Plastic Cased 200mm Centrifugal Fan 97.00
RRK250 Helios Plastic Cased 250mm Centrifugal Fan 109.00
RRK315 Helios Plastic Cased 315mm Centrifugal Fan 145.00
MV100A Helios Plastic Cased Mixed Flow 100mm Fan 78.00
MV100B Helios Plastic Mixed Flow High Performance 100mm Fan 90.00
MV125 Helios Plastic Cased Mixed Flow 125mm Fan 99.00
MV150 Helios Plastic Cased Mixed Flow 150mm Fan 112.00
MV200 Helios Plastic Cased Mixed Flow 200mm Fan 165.00
MV250 Helios Plastic Cased Mixed Flow 250mm Fan 181.00
MV315 Helios Plastic Cased Mixed Flow 315mm Fan 271.00
TT-100 Vents 100mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan 36.00
TT-100T Vents 100mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan with Timer 44.00
TT-125 Vents 125mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan 38.50
TT-125T Vents 125mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan with Timer 48.00
TT-150 Vents 150mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan 62.00
TT-150T Vents 150mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan with Timer 72.50
LINEO-100 Vortice 100mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan 70.96
LINEO-100T Vortice 100mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan with Timer 79.70
LINEO-150T Vortice 150mm 2-Speed Mixed Flow Fan with Timer 95.04
In-Line Fans
5-2
Code Description Price
SDF100B Standard 100mm Extract Fan 10.00
SDF100BLV Low Voltage 100mm Extract Fan 38.00
SDF100HTB 100mm Extract Fan with Humidistat 49.00
SDF100PB 100mm Extract Fan with Pull Cord 13.50
SDF100PIR 100mm Extract Fan with PIR Detector 42.00
SDF100TB 100mm Extract Fan with Timer 15.00
SDF100TBLV Low Voltage 100mm Extract Fan with Timer 59.00
SDF120TB 120mm Extract Fan with Timer 30.00
SDF150B Standard 150mm Extract Fan 25.00
SDF150PB 150mm Extract Fan with Pull Cord 28.00
SDF150TB 150mm Extract Fan with Timer 32.00
SDF901WFK 100mm dia Window Fixing Kit 5.50
SDF911WFK 150mm dia Window Fixing Kit 12.00
PVS100BS 100mm Ø Extract Fan c/w Shutter 19.50
PVS100TBS 100mm Ø Extract Fan c/w Shutter & Timer 25.00
SVC101B 150mm Ext Fan with Shutter & Window Kit 60.00
SVS230B 230mm dia Axial Fan with Window Kit 112.00
SVS230BWL 230mm dia Through the Wall Axial Fan 240.00
SVS300B 300mm dia Axial Fan with Window Kit 190.00
SVS300BWL 300mm dia Through the Wall Kit (No Fan) 110.00
SVS843A SVS Series, 5 Speed Reversing Controller 45.00
SVS950W SVS Series Surface Mount Wall Kit 230mm 15.00
SPV801ETC 100mm dia Chrome Spotvent Kit & Timer Fan 69.00
SPV812ETC 120mm dia Chrome Spotvent Kit & Timer Fan 95.00
PENTA Vortice Penta Multi-Vent Fan 146.17
PENTA-D Damper Regulator for Penta Fan 5.90
Bathroom/Utility Extract Fans
Multi Vent fan
Kit inc: Fan, 3m.flexy duct, transformer, external grille, white ,crome & gold bezel, lamp
5-3
Circular Duct Flexible Sleeve
Code Diameter Price
FM-200 200 mm 11.00
FM-250 250 mm 14.00
FM-315 315 mm 16.00
FM-355 355 mm 17.00
FM-400 400 mm 18.00
FM-450 450 mm 21.00
FM-500 500 mm 23.00
FM-560 560 mm 24.00
FM-630 630 mm 27.00
FM-710 710 mm 45.00
Fast Clamps
Code Diameter Price
FC-100 100 mm 6.00
FC-125 125 mm 6.50
FC-150 150 mm 7.00
FC-160 160 mm 7.00
FC-200 200 mm 8.00
FC-250 250 mm 8.50
FC-315 315 mm 11.00
Cork / Nitrile Anti Vibration Pad
Code Size Price
TP-13 1000 x1000 mm x 13 mm thick 84.80
The above can be ordered cut to any required size, p.o.a.
Backdraught Shutter
Code Diameter Price
BS-100 100 mm 9.55
BS-125 125 mm 9.89
BS-150 150 mm 12.95
BS-160 160 mm 13.98
BS-200 200 mm 15.75
BS-250 250 mm 21.52
BS-315 315mm 26.58
5-4
Spigot Type
50mm thick Insulation
Code S-Ø/length
Dia /Length 300 600 900 1200
100 27.13 30.52 42.70 55.95
125 29.14 34.12 45.67 61.99
150 34.01 37.62 48.32 65.27
160 34.01 37.62 48.32 65.27
200 39.63 44.08 60.71 77.99
250 45.24 53.19 71.31 91.23
300 60.08 71.42 94.51 111.89
315 60.08 71.42 94.51 111.89
355 66.33 80.85 106.49 117.40
400 75.65 88.79 112.74 137.53
Flanged Type
75mm thick Insulation
Matching
Dia /Length no Pod With Pod no Pod With Pod Flange
250 103.46 168.66 137.15 203.44 21.34
315 129.54 195.40 158.01 224.96 24.86
355 141.06 218.22 175.84 267.12 26.95
400 163.45 242.78 225.17 333.20 28.89
450 187.36 284.95 258.86 370.36 33.21
500 213.44 322.76 287.99 406.66 38.82
560 250.17 361.67 380.15 533.38 39.86
630 314.51 450.35 487.30 649.83 46.51
710 339.28 525.33 525.55 844.40 49.23
800 469.48 691.61 802.89 1147.39 61.08
900 566.85 809.63 869.18 1270.85 74.92
1000 616.19 902.65 1079.58 1533.40 89.33
Length 1 x dia Length 2 x dia
Silencers
Galvanised Steel
5-5
Diameter kW Steps Steps Min Volume Price
mm 240/415v 1 Phase 3 Phase m3/sec £
100 0.5 1 0.01 134.84
100 1 1 0.01 137.98
100 1 2 0.01 150.52
125 0.5 1 0.02 136.42
125 1 1 0.02 141.12
125 1.5 2 0.02 155.24
150/160 1 1 0.03 144.26
150/160 2 1 0.03 147.40
150/160 2 2 0.03 158.36
150/160 3 1 0.03 152.10
150/160 3 2 0.03 170.92
200 2 1 0.05 153.66
200 3 1 0.05 156.80
200 3 2 0.05 175.62
200 5 1 or 2 0.05 188.16
200 6 1 or 2 0.05 194.44
200 6 3 1 0.05 216.38
250 2 1 0.07 155.24
250 2 2 0.07 169.34
250 3 1 0.07 194.36
250 3 2 0.07 180.32
250 5 1 or 2 0.07 196.00
250 6 3 1 0.07 213.24
315 2.5 2 0.12 178.76
315 3 3 1 0.12 196.00
315 4 1 or 2 0.12 194.44
315 6 1 or 2 0.12 208.54
315 6 3 1 0.12 219.52
315 9 1 or 3 1 0.12 249.32
315 9 6 2 0.12 279.10
315 10 1,2 or 4 0.12 288.52
315 12 1,3 or 6 1 or 2 0.12 293.22
Circular Duct Electric Heater Batteries
Intermediate sizes & loadings available, price upon request
Square, Rectangular & Stab-in's Also Available
5-6